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Date Weekday  

January 1 Thursday BEOC Closed/New Year’s Day 

January 2 Friday Module 3 Check in – Remote (Faculty) 

January 5 Monday Module 3 Begins (Allied Health Students) 

January 5, 7, 9 Mon, Wed, Fri Module 3 - Externships 

January 5, 7, 9 Mon, Wed, Fri Spring 2025 Cont. Students NHA Reviews 

January 6 & 8 Tues & Thurs Module 3 - NHA Reviews and Seminars 

January 12, 14, 16 Mon, Wed, Fri Module 3 - Externships 

January 12, 14, 16 Mon, Wed, Fri Spring 2025 Cont. Students NHA Reviews 

January 13 & 15 Tues & Thurs Module 3 - NHA Reviews and Seminars 

January 19 Monday BEOC Closed/Martin Luther King's Day 

January 20 & 22 Tues & Thurs Module 3 - NHA Reviews and Seminars 

January 21 & 23 Wed &Fri Module 3 - Externships 

January 21 & 23 Wed & Fri Spring 2025 Cont. Students NHA Reviews 

January 26, 28, 30 Mon, Wed, Fri Module 3 - Externships 

January 27 & 29 Tues & Thurs Module 3 - NHA Reviews and Seminars 

January 26 Monday NYCCT Spring 2026 Begins 

February 7 Saturday NHA Exams – (Mainstream Cohorts) 

February 12 Thursday BEOC Closed/Lincoln’s Birthday  

February 13 Friday Last Day to Change Schedule 

February 14 Saturday NHA Exams – (Mainstream Cohorts) 

February 16 Monday BEOC Closed/Presidents' Day 

February17 Tuesday No Classes in Session 

February 18-24 Wed-Tues Module 1 Midterm Advisement  

February 21 Saturday NHA Exams – (Mainstream Cohorts) 
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February 25 Wednesday Module 1 Midterm Grades Due 

February 25-March 3 Wed-Tues Module 2A & Spring 1 Midterm Advisement 

February 28 Saturday NHA Exams – (Mainstream Cohort) 

March 4 Wednesday Module 2A & Spring 1 Midterm Grades Due 

March 4-March 10 Wed-Tues Module 1 Final Exams 

March 11 Wednesday Module 1 Final Grades Due (Classes in Session) 

March 12 Thursday Module 1 Final Advisement (Classes in Session) 

March 13 Friday Last Day of Module 1 (Classes in Session) 

March 16 Monday First Day of Module 2B 

March 20 Friday No Classes in Session 

March 24-30 Tue-Mon Spring 1 Final Exams 

March 28 Saturday NHA Exam (NYCCT Cohorts) 

March 31 Tuesday Last Day of Spring 1 2026/Final Grades Due 

April 1-9 Wed-Thurs Spring Recess/No Classes in Session 

April 10 Friday Classes Resume 

April 13 Monday First Day of Spring 2  

April 13-17 Mon-Fri Module 2A Final Exams 

April 20 Monday Module 2A Final Grades Due 

April 20-24 Mon-Fri Module 2B Midterm Assessment  

April 27 Monday 
Module 2B Midterm Grades Due 

First Day of Module 3A 

April 27-30 Mon-Thurs PCT Program Final Exams 

May 1 Friday PCT Program Final Grades Due 

May 4 -8  Mon-Fri Spring 2 Midterm Advisement 

May 11 Monday Spring 2 Midterm Grades Due 
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May 13-19 Wed-Tues Module 2B Final Exams 

May 20 Wednesday Module 2B Final Grades Due (Classes in Session) 

May 21 Thursday Module 2B Final Advisement (Classes in Session) 

May 22 Friday 
Last Day of Module 2B (Classes in Session) 

Last Day of Module 3A 

May 25 Monday BEOC Closed/Memorial Day 

May 26 Tuesday First Day of Module 3B 

May 29-June 4 Fri-Thurs 
Spring 2 Final Exams  

Exit TABE Testing (HSEB/PRE/P & ESOL) 

June 5 Friday Spring 2 Final Grades Due 

June 12 Friday BEOC Closed – No Classes in Session 

June 18 Thursday Last Day of Module 3B 

June 19 Friday BEOC Closed/Juneteenth  

June 29 Monday Graduation  

 


